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Student Characteristics

Year Level    Year 8
Gender    Female
Ethinicity    Aboriginal
Language at Home    English

Plot

Time Period     Nov  2003       to Aug 2004

Percentile Band             and

TREND LINES

Curriculum Target
Schools like mine
Student group      [Refine]

Goals
 Curriculum Target 60 points
 Min Expected 15 points
 Teacher Defined 40 points

th th90 10

Time

90t h

�
�

10th

Key: Jane’s Progress

Goal Set ting: Mathematics                      Jane Jones       Date Created:  August

Nov                     Feb              May                 Jul                      Aug                Nov

Curriculum Target Schools Like Mine

1

3

ACTUAL                                                                    PROJECTED

2

1

2

3
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